# Place School/Names
Birmingham Seaholm A
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1

1 Audrey
9 Emily
10 Kati
16 Mika
18 Jackie
78 Kate
92 Maclane
54

3 Clarkston

2 Nicole

3 Elizabeth
19 Malory
32 Emily
40 Haleigh
54 Kaitlyn
61 Alex
96

5 Lake Orion

20 Bellina

21 Emily

23 Allison

35 Brianna

36 Claudia

70 Lana

75 Lindsey
135

Ladd
Rooney
Beckeman
Hamady
Brandonisio
Irwin
Paddock

Hanson
Dalrymple
Ferguson
Ferguson
Catania
Cavallo
Gladding

Gaskey
Fluent
Sherman
Skibacki
Skrna
Skrna
Thelen

7  Bloomfield Hills

15 Giovanna
37 Scarlett
42 Kyra
49 Evelyn
62 Nicole
69 Emma
83 Julia

205

Leone
Charles
Schofield
Sorgenfrei
Rhoads
Mashburn
Berman

9  White Lake Lakeland

12 Olivia
13 Madeline
56 Rachel
60 Marisa
86 Barbara
91 Katelyn

Clymer
Rehm
Martell
Sailus
Sammut
Cheeseman

Year

11

10

11

11
12

12

O O

12
11

11
12

11
10

12
11
10

11
10
10

10

11
11
11

2015 Averill Memorial
Cross County Invitational
Varsity Girls D-1

Time

18:40'93
20:07'15
20:09'04
20:44'92
20:50'87
23:44'42
24:28'44

18:47'89
19:25'12
20:55'55
21:36'64
22:05'87
22:37'86
22:5925

20:59'40
21:09'10
21:11'88
21:4796
21:54'14
23:19'48
23:36'83

20:44'62
21:5474
22:09'11
22:24'60
23:00'35
23:12'90
23:54'71

20:36'19
20:41'37
22:44'81
22:56'37
24:11'65
24:26'91

# Place School/Names
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4

6

8

Birmingham Seaholm B
5 Mary Sanders
8 Rachel McCardell
14 Reagan McNally
25 Gabby Kurschar
34 Lily Tripp
76 Madelyn Lang
82 Chloe Mihalcheon
86
Rochester Adams
11 Jordyn Houle
22 Jordan Revenaugh
26 Jenna John
28 Maddie Dessy
29 Klara Schmidt
45 Ciara Krasavic
66 Hannah Champine
116
Grand Ledge
7 Jenna Magness
17 Claudia Baryo
33 Annemarie Maher
59 Rebekka Golisch
79 Tori Campbell
87 Cheryl Johnson
96 Grace Johnson
195
Rochester Hills Stoney Creek
24 Reece Chambers
38 Rachel Ko
52 Alison Ziehl
55 Ashlyn Moran
57 Sophia Mai
67 Rachi Willard
71 Alyssa Orlando
226
10 South Lyon
43 Emily Hudgens
50 Rylee McDermott
51 Maddy Toth
53 Mackenzie Flannery
58 Emily Settembrini
65 Anna Boyle
89 Karyn Graham

Year

12
10

11

11

11
11
11
10
11
11
11

11
10
12
12
11
10
12

10

11
12
12
12

Time

19:55'54
20:06'35
20:42'64
21:21'44
21:43'17
23:38'61
23:49'53

20:20'76
21:10'15
21:22'20
21:32'63
21:34'15
22:17'14
23:08'89

20:03'00
20:45'30
21:41'19
22:52"74
23:46'29
24:14'82
24:5424

21:15'03
21:58'46
22:3622
22:38'75
22:48'60
23:0924
23:20'49

22:09'80
22:34'45
22:35'67
22:37'50
22:52'02
23:06'53
24:22'04



Total 227
# Place School/Names
11  Sterling Heights Stevenson

1 4 Samantha Hanson
2 44 Nichole Geist
3 46 Melanie Mrozek
4 80 Elise Tisch
5 84 Samantha Sherman
6
7
Total 258
13 West Bloomfield
1 6 Kyla Christopher-Mc
2 47 Marissa Stone
3 63 Roopa Gorur
4 88 Reina Otsuka
5 97 Sanjana Gosh
6 99 Alexa Cohen
7 100 Madison Orow
Total 301
15 Troy Athens
1 30 Abby Kerr
2 77 Jessica Krolik
3 93 Alyssa Lalko
4
5
6
7

Total NTS

Year

12
12
12
11
10

9
10
11
12

10
12

11
12

2015 Averill Memorial
Cross County Invitational
Varsity Girls D-1

Time

19:43'06
22:13'93
22:17'53
23:47'90
23:58'55

20:02'15
22:18'69
23:00'98
24:17"25
25:00'11
26:35'12
26:35'74

21:34'66
23:3921
24:33'42

255

# Place School/Names
12 Oxford

1 39 Molly Long
2 41 Hannah Long
3 48 Bridget Cusick
4 64 Kerstin Hufstedler
5 74 Colleen Henderson
6 85 Claire Godfryd
7 94 Micah Dymod

266

14 Farmington Hills Mercy

1 31 Lauren Lytle
2 68 Julie Lilley
3 72 Erin Haapala
4 73 Kaitlin McHenry
5 90 Natalie Wilson
6 95 Abigail Bush
7 98 Kylie Ritchie

334

16 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
1 27 Alexa Davis
2 81 Olivia VandePol
3
4
5
6
7

NTS

Year

12
10

11
11
10

11
11
10
11
11
10
10

10
12

Time

22:03'16
22:07'60
22:18'95
23:06'03
23:3132
24:02'03
24:41'59

21:35'63
23:09'90
23:21'10
23:23'36
24:24'29
24:42'00
25:01'61

21:26'60
23:48'44



